
Results for Sowerby Bridge Div 2/ 3 Slalom 

Sun 9th October 2005 

I Div 2 K1M II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!Jl111IIPhil Cooke IIJ14IIGreen Star c.c. II =811104,0011 ~I 106.ooll112.ooll1oool 
Lil118IIMike Lancaster llsnrllstAlbans & Hertsmerll =211110.0011 ~I DNsll112.ooll1oool 
c~:[~sllThomas Smithson IIJ14IILower Wharfe c.c. II =011111.0011 ~1120.0011111.ool~ 
Gl136ll1an Slater II DV IIKATS II =4!1120.0011 ~I 111.0011111.ooll 9131 
LICT8IIA1an Hartley llsnrllMatlockc.c. 11 =011124,ooll ~l116.ooll118.ooll 8261 
Lil151ll1an Stopford IIJ14IIHalifax C.C. II =611113.00II ~1114.0oll119.00II 7831 
Ol151llsam Johnson IIH4llstafford & Stone cc II =011122.0011 ~I 119.ooll119.ooll 7831 
C!Jl16ollDean Buckingham IIH6llviking Kayak Club II =211128.0011 ~I 111.0011121.ooll 6961 
[}]l158IIJames Stopford IIJ12IIHalifax c.c. II =811123,0011 ~I 122.ooll124.ooll 6521 
~~oil Mike Shaughnessy II DV IIManchesterc.c. II =211123,0011 ~I 123.ooll12s.ooll 6091 
~l912IIJames Ibbotson IIJ12IIGreen Star c.c. II =811121.0011 ~I 123,ooll125.ooll 6091 
[gjl1nllAndrew Martin IIJ12IIDurham C.C. II =411124,0011 ~1124,0011126.00I~ 
CEJl155IIGeorge Rogers IIH411Matlock c.c. II =oll128.ooll ~I 128.ooll128.ooll 4781 
~l159IIBarry Kell IIJ12IILower Wharfe C.C. II =411126.001131129.ooll13o.ooll 4351 
~l113IILewis Batley IIJ12IIGreen Star C.C. II ~011120.ooll ~I 131.0011130.ooll 4351 
~l9o6IIRobertWaugh IIJ14llormskirkScoutsCC II =011131.0011 ~1131.0011131.ooll 3481 
~l901IIMatthewWalker IIJ18IIHalifaxc.c. II ~211126.0011 ~l121.ooll135.ooll 3041 
I =ll92ollJayAllwood IIJ14IIGreenStarc.c. II =8ll13o.ooll ~l133.ooll13s.ooll 3041 
~l153IIBmy Mallander IIH411Green Star c.c. II =811136.ooll 31131,ooll135.00II 3041 
~l173llsteve Hawkins IIJ14IIMatlock c.c. II =811131.0011 ~I 134.ooll136.ooll 1741 
CEJl108IIDominicWells II DV IIManchesterc.c. II =611131,0011 ~l148.ooll143,ooll 1301 
@[!1IITrevor Maltby 11 DV II Green Star c.c. 11 ~611138.ooll ~I 141,ooll1ss.ool~ 
@~4111an Carpenter II ~IManchesterc.c. II I2ll151.ooll ~I 156.0011168.00I~ 

I Div 2 K1W II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!J~llcharlotte Turner IIH6llsalisbury c.c. l[~ll121.oolQll124,ooll124,ooll ~ 
Li~llc1areHawkins IIH6IIMatlockc.c. l[~J1125,oo[}i1129,ooll121.ooll 1ool 
LJ~IILauren Wright IIJ12llwarrington c.c. l[~ll121.oolQll136.ooll129,ooll B 
G[E II Suzanna Cohen II J12 I I Dee Valley Racers 11~]1144.oo[~ ]I 130.00 II 132.ool I ~ 
LI~IIRachel ShaughnessyllJ12IIManchesterc.c. ll~ll121.oolQll131.ooll13s.ooll ~ 
I =l[EIIHannah Norish IIJ12ilstaffs&Stone c.c. l[~ll133,oo[~ll131,0011135.ooll ~ 
DOIi Helena Howarth II Snr 11 Bradford & Bingley C [~II 139.ool[~ II 136.00 II 136.ool I ~ 
C!Jl103IIGeorgia Rogers IIJ12llsalisbury C.C. ll~ll132.ooll~ll144.00ll138.00II ~ 
[}]~llsara Brautigan IIJ12IIGreen Star c.c. ll~ll140.ool[~ll132,ooll138.00II ~ 
~l104IIBethan Crawshaw IIJ12ilstaffs & Stone c.c. l[~ll139.00[~ll136.00ll14o.ooll ~ 
~~II Hazel Wheatley IIJ18llsouth Avon c.c. ll~ll143.ool[~ll134.0oll14o.ooll ~ 
[gj~IIDanielleJohnson IIJ12IIKingston K.C. ll~ll142.ooll~ll141.ooll141.00II ~ 



~~]I Penny Swaine 
C!±] I 908 I I Rachel Harison 
~l91ollHannah Sheridan 
~l909IJc1are Wells 

]I DV II Durham C.C. 
]I J12 II Lower Wharfe C.C. 
]IJ14II Green Star C.C. 
]I J14 I I Manchester C.C. 

]Dll 144.oo[~]l 144.00ll 144.00II ~ 
IDll153.00[~ll145.00ll149.00II ~ 
]~]l141.ool[~ll155.ooll151.ooll ~ 
]QIJ 151.ooll 104IJ 156.ooll 159.ooll ~ 

Div 2 C1 II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name IIAgell Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
[) JI 903 I I Anthony Newman 11 Snr II Manchester c.c. I[~ ]I 129.00I[J;]1122.0011128.0011100 I 
C2IJ901IIJake Cousins IIJ18 II Green Star C.C. ll~ll121.ool[J;ll126.00IJ 129.ool[~~ 
[]~]I Rhys Davies IIH4 II Bala c.c. II~ ]I 126.001O]I131.0011130.00 II~ 
L4ll9o5IIBmy Mallinder IIJ14IIGreen Star c.c. l[~ll130.oolDll134.00ll136.00II~ 
L5ll902IIDaniel Ibbotson IIH411Green Star C.C. ll~]l138.00lO]1136.00ll140.00II~ 
c~:n:::~~-1 I Josie Mallinder I~ I I Green Star c.c. I[~ 11145.00 ID I I 149.00 I I 153.00 I I~ 

Div 2/3 C2 II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
LJl8o3IIJ,Cousins/J.MallinderllH8 II Green Star c.c,11 ~1153.ooll~]I 153.0011169.00II 2001 
Q~JL.Ford/S.Ford II Snr II Halifax C.C. II ~ll160.oolJ106II 178.oolJ174.00IJ 1331 
[J]~IM.Taylor/g.taylor l~]lmaltby ll@l168.ooll~]1115,ooll193.00II ~ 

I Vets II First Run II Second Run II I 
JPosllBibll Name IJAgell Club IIPenlJ Time IIPenlJ Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!][:1IIMark Broadhurstllsnrllind II ~1100.0011 ~l103.0oll100.ool[==:J 
LIL6JIDave Radmore II DV II cool Blue Canoes II ~1124.0oll ~l125.ooll126.00[~ 
[][:511Ken Cuncliffe IJsnrllormskirk Scouts cell ~1121.0011 ~J124,oolJ126.ool[==:J 
GCJ>JIDavid Swift ll~IProteusc.c. II ~1136.ooll ~l136.ooll138.oolC] 

I Div 3 K1M II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total II Pntsl 
Oll81ollJonny Grayson II Snr IILowerWharfe c.c. ll~ll114.0olO11115.ooll115.ooll1oool 
Qll101IJRyan Moss IIJ12IJGreenStarc.c. ll~ll128.ool~IJ128.ooll128.oolJ 9381 
Oll445llliam Allwood IIJ12 IIGreen Star c.c. ll~ll131.001O]1148.00ll133.ooll 8751 
GI I 293 I I Tom Raper 11 J12 II Manchester C.C. [~ ]I 139.00 I CJ; II 132.00 I I 138.0011 813 I 
Qll111IJMartyn Moss IIJ12 IJGreen StarC.C. l[~ll133.00l@IJ133.00ll139.00IJ 7501 
OJl119IIAdam Smith IIJ14 IIHull & District c.c. ll~]l131.001~]1134.00ll139.00II 7501 
[I 11290 II Graham Tayor II J14 II Maltby II~ II 140.0010 II 136.00 II 142.oolJ 625 I 
Dll3ul1Martin Tayor II DV IIMaltby [}]l142.001OJl135.00ll143.00II 5631 
Qll216IJPhil Blamires IIH4IJHull & Districtc.c. IQll154,001OIJ140.ooll145,oolJ 5ool 
~ 11433 II Liam Farelly II J12 llormskirk Scouts ccll~]I 148.001O ii 148.00 II 152,0011 4381 
@ll101IIRussell Johnson IIH6 llwest Yorkshire c.c.1~11148.ool[Ell148.ooll 158.ooll 3751 
@I I 82011 Paul Dennis 11 Snr 11 Halifax C.C. I I~ I I 153.00IL2II161.0011161.0011 313 I 
@I I 316 I J Aaron Buckingham 11 J12 I Jviking Kayak Club I I~ 11161.00 l@I J 153.0011163.0011 250 I 



~~IPaulGreen 
~ll34sl1Harri Davies 
~jl401llsam Ibbotson 

]I Snr II Independent 
]IJ12 II Bala C.C. 
]I 112 IIGreen Star C.C. 

]O!l180.oolOJl162.ooll166.ooll 188I 
]ffill110.oo![Iill160.ooll112.ooll~ 
]Dll114,oolOll180.ooll180.ooll~ 

I Div 3 K1W II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosll Bib II Name II Age II Club II Pen II Time II Pen II Time II Total IIPntsl 
[]~II Donna Hawkinsll DV IIMatlockC.C. IOll16s.ooll Ioll181.oolj111.ooll 1001 
[}jl8o9IITina Jarvis IIJ18 IIGreen Star c.c,ll1s4ll196.00II =4jl192,ooll196.00II~ 
Q~llsarah Ford II ~~]IHalifaxc.c. 1@11181.0011 =411206.0011210.ool[~ 

Div 3 C1 II First Run II Second Run II I 
jPosllBiblj Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!J~lsam Howardlll14llormskirkScouts cell ~l110.oo[~ll1s1.ooll1s3.ooll 1001 
LI~ILes Ford llsnrllHalifax c.c. II ~l161.ooll~ll169.00ll11s.ool~ 
Q~IBarry Kell ll~IILwcc II ~l192.oo[}ll111.ooll1n.ool[E] 

I Judges II First Run II Second Run II I 
IPosllBibll Name IIAgell Club IIPenll Time IIPenll Time II Total IIPntsl 
C!J[!sllwarren Cohen Div 1 ll116IIDeeValley Racers II =411102.0011 ~l102.ooll102.00[3 
[][}3ljPaul Newman Div 1 II DV IIManchesterc.c. II I2ll108.ooll ~l111.ooll113.0o[::::J 
I =II =sllMike Evans Div? llsnrllormskirk Scouts cell =oll113.ooll ~l116.ooll113.oo[3 
G[!6IIDuncan Berriman Div 1 II DV II Kingston K.C. II =211112.0011 ~l112.ooll114.00[3 
[][!3IIHeatherSlater Div 1 IIJ18IIGreen Star C.C. II =611113.00II ~l111.ooll119.00[3 
LIC!2]1Paul Davison Div 1 llsnrllHalifax c.c. II =6]1134.00II ~l121.ooll123,ool[::::J 
LIL8IIHayley Newman Div 1 llsnrllManchesterC.C. II ~211122.0011 ~I 11134.00[3 
LIIT7!1Green I Green Div P llsnrll1nd II ~4jl131,ooll ~l131,ooll137.00[3 
L!][!4llcass Slater Div 1 IIJ18IIGreen Star c.c. II =81114s.ooll ~l146.ooll148.oo[3 
~II 2oljspencer / Jowett Div 4 1ll1411Halifax c.c. 1!16oll237.00II ~1118.0011234.00[::::J 
~[!9IINicholasJowett Div 4 lll1411Halifax c.c. ll212ll191.ooll116ll182.ooll298.oo[3 
[g)C4jlAlfie Mallinder Div 4 IIJ12IIGreen Star c.c. ll1s6ll200.ooll 164ll224.00ll3s6.00[3 
@[!2IIMatthew Sheridan Div4IIJ12IIGreen Star C.C. 1120611204,ooll ~I 11410.00[3 
~ [}111 Jonathon Spencer Div 4 I 11~ I Halifax C.C. 112~8 I I 160.0011@1177 .00II418.001[::::J 

For information on the sport of Canoe Slalom, please contact: 

The Slalom Administrator 
British Canoe Union 

Send Email to: slalom.admin@bcu.org.uk 

BCU Web Site: <www.bcu.org.uk>> 
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